Tomahawk Parts List

1708B

0

© xdpcs

® xdpcs

[ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

© [ x10pcs
SS M3x6mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

i ) x10pcs

E5 Clip

x10pcs

Nut M2.6

H x10pcs

Nut M3

_ N\
Bﬂ x5pcs ‘> H x10pcs
N N
Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

\ =4

Nylon Nut M4

H x5pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

92638

R-Pin 6mm

@ GMMMHMM x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm

1-513008H J1-s13015H  [o92643 |
@x10pcs

@:==2ls

R-Pin 4mm

m:m]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ][ﬂﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂ[ﬂ x5pcs

1522608 _J1.522612 | 1-522616 |
5pcs

¥5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
(©) | m ()| mmm || () | ommmm
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

ORGO03BK

w || O | O
Xx1upcs X1upcs
() | mmmmmm F i
FH M3x18mm 0-Ring P3 Orange 0-Ring P3 Black
BRG001 BRG003 j§ BRG014 BRG022
BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm xdpcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs
% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
17088 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) NI=TVTFEF vV TFEEA)
1-S53003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs) Y FEAM3X3/10A)
1-553006  Set Screw (M3x6/10pcs) £y RERM3X6/10A)
1-E020 E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) B4 (E20/10A)
1-E030 E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) >4 (E3.0/10A)
1-E050 E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) £/ (E5.0/10A)
1-N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0110pcs) F M M26x2.0/10A)
1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) FuMM3x24/10A) 1-N3024
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FyMM333) FAO 5A)
1-N4032 Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) Fv MM4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FvMM4x5.5 710> (5A)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) FvMMAX56) 77T FAOV(5A)
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) ATy TEV(10N)
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs) Ay TE(Amm/10PA)
1-S13008H  Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) RV ER(M3XS) ANV Z/10A)
1-813015H  Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) Zﬁ'?‘/l::Z(MSM 5(N\YIZ/N0A)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs) FrvTEAM26x8/5A)
1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs) FryTEA(M26x12/5A)
1-S22616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs) FryTEA(M26x16/51)
1-832606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HIER(M26x6)( NV Z/10A)
1-S33008H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HSEZ(M3X8)(N\ w7 R/10A)
1-S33012H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HZEAM3IXI2)(N\YZR/10A)
1-S33015H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HZER(M3X15)(N\YZR/10A)
1-S33018H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x18/10pcs) HIEAM3XI8)(N\ 7 Z/10A)
ORG03 O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10Pcs OU>JP3/AL ) 10N
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black) 10Pcs 0U>J(P3/75y 7)10A
BRGO01 Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4Pcs Z=IVRNT) 7 (5x10x4)4 A
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3) 4Pcs = IURNT 5 (4x8x3)4 A
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4) 2Pcs =)V RAT>5(10x15%4) 2
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2Pcs I=IVRRT) T (6x10x3)2A

32

©
@©©o@©@

SC201
SC203
SC204
SC205
SC206
SC207
SC208
SC209
SC210
SC211
§C212
SC213

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)

Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set (Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

A VYvY—(RAO—EF2014)

DY R7—L(RI—EA 2014)

707 A7YRT—L(RI-EF 2014)
FYRYIA(RO—EA 2014)
7=LI+7870v7ty N (Ra—-EF 2014)
RTT7UYT w1ty M AI—EF 2014)
IOV bh3vIAT—(RAO—EF> 2014)
=AM N= TV ARD—-EF 2014)
DY HRTL—F (RO—EF> 2014)

)Y 3vIA7—(Ra—E74> 2014)
FYRYIAR TN (AD—EF> 2014)
E—42—7L—FRO-EF> 2014)




Tomahawk Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC217

O O
x2pcs
O O

D]mmﬂmmun FH M2.6x6mm xdpcs

Q ]

(QYESHE
SC222-01 x2pcs
SC222-02 x2pcs (d]
Ol D | o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(O X2pcs
X2pcs

SC222-03B

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AyN=7L—FQA/AD—EF> 2014)
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ay N=1\y R QAJAD—EA> 2014)

Sc217 Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) T 7HA4w hew b (R—EF> 2014)

SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) DYO—br—I4y s (Ra—E74> 2014)
SC222R  Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 7083yt MLy RAD—-E4 2014)
SC222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70>/ b/3v7+ 7~ QAAT—EF> 2014)
SC222-02  Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7AYM/3v92 7)) QANAT~EFY 2014)

SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) 3w/ 7Z1\—Ytw b (RO—E7> 2014)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

SC223R

SC223-01 x2pcs 7 o

SC223-02 x2pcs

2 Ol

E-Ring 2mm x6pcs 0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs

® x2pcs
— WAL (L )
(a] (b) BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs
& ©h Ok
E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

[}
(M SS M3x3mm
SS M3x3mm x2pcs O x2pes ® x2pcs  xdpes

@ I | EM

X2pes Xx2pcs

SC223R  Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) Yvy3v7tyh (Ly F/ER—))
§C223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y3979 v 7 QNADI—EFY 2014)
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1)¥>/3v X749 QA/AD—EA> 2014)
SC225 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=F 2y (RI—-EF> 2014)
SC226B Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) Y= AN~y (RO—EF> 2014)
SCW014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)  70VM\V/\= (RE—)VAAT/AD—E4 2014)
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) TV F—=I\=Yty b (RI—EF> 2014)
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frtyb(RO—E4>2014)

SC230 Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EZAVF vy (RO—-E4> 2014)
SC231 Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) )Y HRRR My M (RO—EA 2014)
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AT %7 M QNAOD—EF 2014)
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y RA=IVT7 ORIV QA AD—EF> 2014)

33



Tomahawk Parts List

® x2pcs

x2pcs
©|

SC239B

T -

O Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs x8pcs

©( Jmm

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

X2pcs

SC243

JLuununuon
a)

o () X2pcs

(@ x2pcs

SC246

O |

SC247

©I @9
©® x2pcs @ x2pes

X1 ©I
® x2pcs @) x2pcs

(e @ xdpcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

omm x4pcs ©H xdpes G=Z X2pcs

SS M3x6mm M3 Nylon Nut R-Pin 4mm

©@Dm xdpes @ mmmmm x2pcs @ x2pcs O (ummmm x2pcs @ ) x2pes
FHM3x8mm  FH M3x18mm Cap M2.6x8mm  BH M3x15mm P3 O-ring Black
SC248

SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) K547 7wv—twk QAJAI—E7 2014)
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Frov7 by (RO-EFY 2014)
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7754 b5 EY QAAT—EF 2014)
SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) 70V MRAY3/VMAO-EFY 2014)
SC238B  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AANT =Y QNAT—EF 2014)
SC239B  FrontAm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) 7077 =LYv 7 MNMAI-E4> 2014)
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E Ry bR—)b BA/AI—EA 2014)

SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  58mmxM3E 7Ry bR—)L 4AJAD—EF> 2014)
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) - 48mmxM2677— /by QA/AD—E7 2014)

SC243 Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 40y Ry b (RO—EF> 2014)
SC246 Battery Strap (16X200mm) Ny 71 —=ZRZv 7 (16X200mm)

SC247 Parts Set for Upper Deck (Tomahawk) TyN=TvEBN=Yyk (FRF—7)
SC248 Upper Deck Set (Tomahawk) VAP E S DN (G)

34

SC249 SC250

k] ]
o

[b]

SCB004

Light Bucket Set

= (&) mmmm x6pcs
FH M3x12mm
TOMAHAWH _- TOMAHAWH
TOMAHAWH TOMAHAWH
D . LE = © [Jmm x4pcs
E 203 - o 0 -203 Cap M2.6x8mm
'i§ G L [g iene)
& © [ @) x2pCs
Cap M2x10mm
M M
2 M \ (o @ x4pcs
: Flange BH M3x10mm
SCB005
@)
= ) ( (jumiw @ xtpes
= Flange BH M3x10mm
S )

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Light Bucket Set FH M3x8mm x2pcs
SC249 Roll Bar (Toamahak) O—)bN\—=(FHR=2)
SC250 Front Body Post set (Tomahawk) OV MRTARAM Y (FRE—Y)
SCBO04  Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) T RTA M (FRE—Y)
SCB005  Driver Set (Tomahawk) ISR IA AN &)
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 707 MAVI\=(RE=)VA(F/A2~EH> 2014)
SCW017  Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A My by b QAAD—EF 2014)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



Tomahawk Parts List

SCHO007SC (satin Chrome)

S

SCH007SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk)
SCHO008SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) ) ¥ RA—JU(¥770~LAvEAN IR F~7)
SCT001MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TAVMAY (ETATLNAT—ER 2014)
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcsiwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) 1J444F (374 7LANA Y —fH/AT~E4> 2014)
LA43 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) A=IVIVF58¢(12M)

UMB12 Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 77Y% 7 QAJULTIMA SC)

TN =T /I0- LRy EINIRE=))

Tomahawk Option Parts List

SCH001CM / BK/SC SCH002CM / BK/ SC

== CM (Shiny Chrome) CM (Shiny Chrome)
N BK (Black) BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome) A SC (Satin Chrome)

x2pcs

SCHO003BK/SC/Y SCH004BK/SC/Y

BK (Black) BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome) SC (Satin Chrome)
Y (Yellow) Y (Yellow)

SCH006W /BK /SC

W (White) W (White)
BK (Black) BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome) SC (Satin Chrome)
x2pcs
For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020

S

S (Soft)
M (Medium)

SCT001SB / MB SCT002SB (Soft)
= 5 < n 1\\

® x2pcs

H (Hard)
M (Medium)
S (Soft)
® x2pcs ® x2pcs

SCHO01CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ bRA—)b (70— LAyFANAT-EF Y 2014)

SCHO01BK  Front Wheel (Blacki2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70V MRA—)V(TZY 72 NAT—EF 2014)
SCHO001SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ MiA—Jb (770~ LAyF2NAI-EAY 2014)
SCHO02CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) )74 =l (90— LAyFANAI—EF> 2014)
SCHO002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) VY RA—=IV(TZvIRNAD—E X 2014)
SCHO002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chromef2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ui =)L (7> 0—LAvFNAT-EFY 2014)
SCHO03BK ~ Front Wheel (Blacki2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 7OV MRA—IV (T Zv7 2N/ E—1) 2014)
SCHO003SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 70/ M~V (7 //0—LAyFNE—MY 2014)
SCHO03Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE2014) 70V MRA—)b (A ZO—2A/E—ML2014)
SCHO04BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) VY RA—IV (TS9N E—V2014)
SCH004SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 1)¥ K4 =)L (B770-LAvF2ME—R 2014)
SCH004Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)  J7RA— )L (A TO—/2A/E—F) 2014)
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 224 VFR 707 MA =V QAE7A NAT-EAY 2014)
SCHO05BK 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 224 VF 70 M=V QAT Zv9/A1- K4 2014)
SCHO005SC 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 224 V8 707 M =Ib QA7 /70-LryHAI-E 4y 01
SCHO0BW 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 224 VF B iA=L QA/RTIA MAI—E74> 2014)
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 224V FB Yk —IV QAT 799/A3—EF> 2014)
SCHO06SC 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) - 224 FB A=V QA 7/70-LAyHAI-EFY 2014)

SCHOO7W  Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) TV MRA—=IV (R4 M2 IR F—2)
SCH008W  Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) DY RA—=IV(RIAMAINF—Y)
SCT001SB  Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TOVAY (VTN AT—EA 2014)

SCT001MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) IOV (27T LRNADI—EFY 2014)

SCT002SB  Rear Tire (Soft/2pcsfwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) 1) ¥24 (V7 MIAA VT —13/AD—EA> 2014)
SCTO03H  Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch TOY A IN—=R2WD2214 >V F
SCT003M  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch TOYNAY ZTATL2WD224VF
SCT003S  Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch TOVRAY T NWD224 >V F

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

35



	P001 Tomahawk_out
	P002 Tomahawk_out
	P003 Tomahawk_out
	P004 Tomahawk_out
	P005 Tomahawk_out
	P006 Tomahawk_out
	P007 Tomahawk_out
	P008 Tomahawk_out
	P009 Tomahawk_out
	P010 Tomahawk_out
	P011 Tomahawk_out
	P012 Tomahawk_out
	P013 Tomahawk_out
	P014 Tomahawk_out
	P015 Tomahawk_out
	P016 Tomahawk_out
	P017 Tomahawk_out
	P018 Tomahawk_out
	P019 Tomahawk_out
	P020 Tomahawk_out
	P021 Tomahawk_out
	P022 Tomahawk_out
	P023 Tomahawk_out
	P024 Tomahawk_out
	P025 Tomahawk_out
	P026 Tomahawk_out
	P027 Tomahawk_out
	P028-029 Tomahawk EX_out
	P030 Tomahawk EX_out
	P031 Tomahawk EX_out
	P032 Tomahawk PL_out
	P033 Tomahawk PL_out
	P034 Tomahawk PL_out
	P035 Tomahawk Option Page_out
	P036 Tomahawk Option Page_out
	P037 Tomahawk Option Page_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 Tomahawk_out



